8 Yas Yuzme Gelisim Musabakasi

ANKARA, 18. - 19.12.2025

Yaris 1
18.12.2025 - 9:30

Kizlar, 50m Kelebek

8 yas
Sonuclar

Puanlar: AQUA 2025

Sira

Asya GUNDUZ
Yildiz Asel ATESSACAN
Elif KAYA
Ada DALKILIC
Zeynep Neva AKKAYA
Zeynep Beril HEKIM
Ayse Eylul OZKAN

8. Erva Gul TUGUL

9. Defne LADIKLI
10. Oyki GOKSUNGUR
11. Ipek COLAK
12. Melis ISLEYICi
13. Derin SIRABASI
14. Enda UYKU
15. Nil Tomris YORULMAZ
16. Buglem COBANKAYA
17. Hazal SUMBUL

oukrwbhpE

YB
17 Vamos Spor Kulubi

17 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubt

17 Vamos Spor Kulubi

17 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kultibi

17 Vamos Spor Kulubi

17  Bestepe Koleji Spor Kulubi
17  Hacettepeliler Spor Kullibu

17 Gordion Spor Kuliibi
17 Kulvar Spor Kulibu
17 Emba Spor Kulibu

17  Sinav Koleji Spor Kuldbti
17 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulibi

17 Vamos Spor Kulubi

17  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
17  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibi

Zaman Derece

38.97
41.63
45.35
52.50
53.71
54.01
54.01
54.56
54.76
55.92
56.58
57.71
58.57
1:00.73
1:07.15

17  Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliib1:07.54

17  Altin Nefes Spor Kullbii

1:08.85

246
202
156
100
94
92
92
89
88
83
80
75
72
65
48
47
44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu

19.12.2025 8:50 - Sayfa 1



